

附件4:《拟对<募集资金管理办法>的修订内容

Table with 4 columns: No., Original Text, Revised Text, and Reason for Revision. Contains 25 rows of financial management regulations.

附件5:《拟对<关联交易决策制度>的修订内容

Table with 4 columns: No., Original Text, Revised Text, and Reason for Revision. Contains 25 rows of related party transaction regulations.

Table with 4 columns: No., Original Text, Revised Text, and Reason for Revision. Contains 25 rows of various corporate governance regulations.